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“Safe and In Control: Your Experience” 

genU would like to hear from you about 
what you think is a good service and how 
you stay safe 

 
genU invites you to a group discussion, to hear your 
experiences. 

 

 

genU would like to talk to you about: 

   

 

 

 how you stay safe 

   

 

 

 your rights  

   



 

 

 how you make your own choices and decisions 

   

 

 

 how genU can provide good services.  

   

 

 

A discussion group is a small group of people who 

meet to talk about a topic.  

   

 

 Anyone can attend this focus group and we 

encourage people with an intellectual or cognitive 

disability to participate. You are welcome to bring a 

support person.  

 

Intellectual 

Disability 



 

 

There will be 2 discussion groups to choose from.    

  Discussion Group 1 

 

 

Discussion Group 1 is on Wednesday 24th February 

2021 

 

 

It will start at 4:00pm. 

It will finish at 5:00pm. 

   

 

 The Discussion Group will take place at the Eastern 

Hub. 

The address is 285a McKillop Street, East Geelong 

  OR 

Discussion Group 2 

 

 

Discussion Group 2 is on Thursday 25th February 

2021 



 

 

It will start at 4:00pm. 

It will finish at 5:00pm. 

   

 

 The Discussion Group will take place at the Eastern 

Hub. 

The address is 285a McKillop Street, East Geelong 

   

  Please tell genU if you would like to come to a 

Discussion Group. 

You can RSVP to Jacqui by:  

 

   

 

 
 sending an email to 

jacqueline.mckim@genu.org.au  

   

 

 

 calling or sending an SMS or text message to 

0477 004 514  

   



 

 

If you need to, you can also contact us using: 

   

 

 

National Translating and Interpreting Service by 

calling 131 450 

   

 

 National Relay Service by 

TTY / Voice calls: 133 677 

SMS Relay: 0423 677 767 

Speak and Listen: 1300 555 727 

   

 

 

You can also contact your Support Coordinator or Key 

Worker to help you RSVP.  

   



 

 
When you RSVP, please tell us  

 whether you would like to come to Discussion 

Group 1 or Group 2 

and 

 

 

 anything that you need to support you to 

participate in the group. 

 


